ZPSA100 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324 103
Industry Standard Footprint Available to Second Source
Up to 90% efficiency Less System Heating
Broad Product Range Optimization of Power Supply to System
Meets EN61000-4 Immunity Greater Reliability
Feature Benefit
Video/Audio Routers Datacom

Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN61000-4-2,-3,-4,-6,-8
Weight (Typ) g 385
Size (WxLxH) in(mm) 3 x 5 x 1.05 in. (76.2 x 127 x 26.6 mm) including underside components
Warranty - 2 Years
Specifications
(1) 5V measured with 0.1uF ceramic & 220uF electrolytic at 20MHz BW, all
other models measured with 0.1uF & 10uF ceramic electrolytic at 20MHz BW.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ZPSA100 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324104
Model  Selector
ZPSA100-5 5V 20A 0A 2% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
ZPSA100-9 9V 11.2A 0A 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
ZPSA100-12 12V 8.4A 0A 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
ZPSA100-15 15V 6.7A 0A 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
ZPSA100-18 18V 5.6A 0A 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
ZPSA100-24 24V 4.2A 0A 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
ZPSA100-48 48V 2.1A 0A 1% ± 1% ± 0.5% ± 1%
Output Maximum Minimum Ripple Voltage Line Load
Model Voltage (V) Load (A) Load (A) and Noise Accuracy Regulation Regulation
Pin Ass ignments
1 Vout (+)